
 

Jubilate School Events Calendar 2026 

Term 1  

 

DATE DAY EVENT TIME 

14 January Wednesday Term 1 Begins 07:30 

21 January Wednesday Parent Information Evening 17:00 

23 January Friday Gr 7 Assembly 07:30 – 08:00 

3 February Tuesday Gr 6 host Cake ‘n Candy 09:45 

6 February Friday Gr 3 Assembly 07:30 – 08:00 

13 February Friday Valentine’s Day / Activities  

19 February Thursday Half Term 12:00 

24 February Tuesday Return from Half Term 07:30 

27 February Friday Gr 5 host Cake ‘n Candy 09:45 

27 Feb Friday Gr 4 Assembly 07:30 – 08:00 

3 March Tuesday Speech morning Gr 1 - 3 07:45 

4 March Wednesday Speech morning Gr 4 - 7 07:45 

9 – 13 March Mon - Fri Book Week  

13 March Friday Character Day  

18 March Wednesday Global Recycling Day / Class Activities  

20 March Friday Gr 1 Assembly 07:30 – 08:00 

21 March Saturday Human Rights Day - Holiday  

24 March Tuesday Gr 7 host Cake ‘n Candy 09:45 

27 March Friday Gr 2 Assembly 07:30 – 08:00 

28 March Saturday Colour Walk 08:00 

2 April Thursday Early closure for Easter 12:00 

3 – 6 April Fri - Mon Easter  

8 April Wednesday Parents Afternoon / Evening 13:30 – 18:00 

10 April Friday School Closes 
Reports Issued on Google Classroom 

12:00 

6 May Tuesday Term 2 Begins 07:30 
 

Please note that dates and times may change. 

 


